
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
7

111
20
69
11

Name
Darko  Prokin
Mihailo Šoškic
Patrick Pascota
Srdjan Popov
Dragan Prokin

Class
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP
300 SSP

Make
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB

Laps
13
13
13
12
11

Total Tm
22:40.058
22:48.703
22:58.134
22:12.926
22:57.411

Diff

8.645
18.076
1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

8.645
9.431
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:41.544
1:43.020
1:43.417
1:47.476
2:02.000

Points
27
20
16
13
11

Club
Garage Team
Palež

Petrovgrad
Garage Team

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.9.2022. 15:28:23

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Nagrada "NAVAK 2022." II
RR

RACE - 300 SSP BMU

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:52:31

NAVAK 2,700 Km

17.9.2022. 15:15


